

पत्र क्र. १०२६ - टी ०१ मन्त्रालय अंतर्गत

(F.D.R.)

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

अनुसूची १३४ - ३८४३/२०२१

पत्र क्र. १०२६ - टी ०१ मन्त्रालय अंतर्गत **DIVISION**

अनुसूची १३४ - ३८४३/२०२१ **SUB-DIVISION**

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Record measurement

Name of Work—
 Situation of Work—
 Agency by which work is executed—
 Date of Measurement—
 No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
CH-					
Name of Work- Restoration					
Work on L26- Tol Pharna					
to Lahar (L26)					
Authority - Executive Engineer					
RWD Works Div A09					
Date of measurement					
- 28/12/2021					

<u>measurement</u>					
① Providing and filling					
Brick bats in ditches					
incl	do	do	do	do	E(1)
1x 3.00	x 1.50	x 0.20	=	0.90	m ³
1x 5.00	x 2.00	x 0.250	=	2.50	m ³
1x 8.00	x 2.25	x 0.250	=	4.50	m ³
1x 5.50	x 2.30	x 0.100	=	1.60	m ³
1x 8.00	x 3.05	x 0.175	=	4.27	m ³
1x 10.00	x 3.75	x 0.250	=	9.38	m ³
1x 15.00	x 7.50	x 0.300	=	11.25	m ³
1x 8.00	x 2.55	x 0.255	=	5.20	m ³
1x 12.00	x 3.20	x 0.250	=	9.60	m ³

49.20 m³

Continuation



Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B/F -					49.20 m ³
1 x 9.00 x		3.25	0.300		8.78 m ³
1 x 13.00 x		3.80	0.350		17.25 m ³
1 x 12.00 x		3.75	0.250		11.25 m ³
1 x 10.00 x		3.50	0.300		10.50 m ³
1 x 9.00 x		3.00	0.225		6.08 m ³
1 x 5.50 x		2.50	0.125		1.72 m ³
1 x 8.50 x		2.95	0.150		3.12 m ³
1 x 11.50 x		3.80	0.300		13.11 m ³
1 x 7.00 x		3.50	0.225		5.51 m ³
1 x 15.00 x		3.75	0.250		14.06 m ³

1 x 5.00 x	2.50	0.150		1.88 m ³
1 x 12.50 x	3.50	0.300		13.13 m ³
1 x 8.00 x	2.50	0.210		4.20 m ³
1 x 5.00 x	2.60	0.125		1.63 m ³
1 x 11.00 x	2.55	0.250		7.01 m ³
1 x 7.50 x	3.50	0.225		5.91 m ³
174.35 m ³				

28/12/2021
JE

28/12/21
A/E

28/12/21

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Abstract of Cost					
① Providing and filling brick bats in ditches incl					
do E/I					
Qty vide TMB P-②					
174.35 m ³ @ Rs. 1806.81					
= Rs. 3,15,023.00					
Add 12% GST					
⊕ Rs. 37,803.00					
Add 1% LC					
⊕ Rs. 3150.00					
Seigniorage fee @ 10%					
⊕ Rs. 6790.00					
Rs. 3,62,766.00					
Stamp G.O. No. A.C.					
Stamp 09/03/2022 JE					
Stamp 09/03/20					